
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1981; Date
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Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198110021000
00114

12/22/1981
02:46:00

LUCAS JOHN
RAY

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Langston
Keevie Myran

035 000113


